
Purchasing Quotes <purchquotes@ahschools.us>

25040B Fresh Bakery Bread Addendum
Purchasing Quotes <purchquotes@ahschools.us> Wed, Apr 2, 2025 at 2:01 PM
Cc: Tiffany Audette <tiffany.audette@ahschools.us>, Noah Atlas <Noah.Atlas@ahschools.us>, Allison
Dittberner <allison.dittberner@ahschools.us>
Bcc: baltonphillips@panogold.com, barbara.haygood@grupobimbo.com, Rosalie Szabo
<Rosalie.Szabo@grupobimbo.com>, melissak@bakerboy.com, Bake Crafters Bids
<bids@bakecrafters.com>, Jeremy Kurth <jkurth@gvmfoodmarketing.com>, bids
<bids@tastybrandsk12.com>, Rick Trisco <Rick.trisco@affinitysales.com>, barb.roach@superbakery.com,
hazel.marowski@acxion.com, School Bids Mailbox <Schoolbids@rich.com>, schoolbids@bridgford.com,
trognrud@laklandmpls.com, "Bonovsky, Terri 332" <Terri.Bonovsky@sysco.com>

Hello,
The District did not receive any inquiries regarding RFB 25040B – Fresh Bakery Breads. As a
result, there are no responses or addendums to issue at this time.

Please confirm your interest in this solicitation and if  you intend to submit a bid
 
 The following dates have been established:

Description Date

 25040B Released Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Questions due from Vendors Tuesday, April 1, 2025, by 4:00 p.m. LT

Addendum due to Vendors Thursday, April 3, 2025, by 4:00 p.m. LT

 25040B DUE Thursday, April 10, 2025, at 11:00 a.m. LT

 

 Thank you,

Lois Irber

District Buyer, Anoka-Hennepin ISD 11

763-506-1303 | lois.irber@ahschools.us
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